
Bastille Day Ride 59

Dist Type Note Next

0.0 Start of route 0.4

0.4 L onto WI-142 W 0.3

0.6 R onto 180th Ave 1.9

2.5 L onto 172nd Ave 1.0

3.5 R onto 1st St/County Line Rd 0.8

4.2 L onto 57th Dr 1.2

5.4 L onto WI-11 W/Wisconsin Trunk Hwy 11 W 0.1

5.5 R onto 59th Dr 0.9

6.4 L onto 58th Rd 1.3

7.8 R onto 67th Dr 0.6

8.4 Sharp L onto Spring St 1.0

8.4 miles.  +173/-209 feet

Dist Type Note Next

9.4 At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and

stay on Spring St

2.0

11.4 R onto S Britton Rd 1.1

12.5 L onto Church Rd 3.0

15.5 R onto Sunnyside Dr 1.0

16.5 L onto Plank Rd 0.7

17.2 R onto Sharp Rd 0.5

17.7 L onto Rowntree Rd 2.1

19.7 R onto N English Settlement Ave 0.5

20.3 Continue onto Rochester St 0.5

20.8 L onto E Main St 0.2

12.4 miles.  +221/-229 feet

Dist Type Note Next

20.9 L at the 2nd cross street onto N Browns

Lake Dr/S Front St

0.2

21.1 R onto West St 0.2

21.3 Continue onto Academy Rd 2.1

23.4 L onto N Maple Ln 1.9

25.3 L onto S Honey Lake Rd 0.6

25.9 R onto Spring Prairie Rd 3.8

29.7 L onto Lyons Rd 1.0

30.8 Continue onto N Rd 2.1

32.8 Continue onto Church St 0.2

33.1 L onto N Railroad St 0.1

33.2 R onto Mill St 0.6

12.4 miles.  +399/-365 feet

Dist Type Note Next

33.8 L onto Spring Valley Rd 2.0

35.8 R onto Walburg Rd 2.0

37.9 L onto Warren Rd 0.6

38.4 L onto McHenry St 1.8

40.2 R onto Fish Hatchery Rd 2.5

42.7 L onto 31st St/Karcher Rd 4.2

46.9 R onto 308th Ave 0.8

47.7 L onto 41st St 1.2

48.9 R onto 288th Ave 0.0

48.9 L onto 41st St 0.7

49.6 Continue onto Town Rd 1.3

16.5 miles.  +387/-399 feet



Dist Type Note Next

50.9 L onto 52nd St 1.1

52.0 Continue onto 240th Ave 0.6

52.6 Continue onto 45th St 2.5

55.1 L onto US-45 N 0.5

55.6 R onto 38th St/County Hwy N 1.5

57.1 L onto 176th Ave 1.4

58.5 End of route 0.0

8.9 miles.  +172/-232 feet


